TECHNIMAR S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 142

1080 BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MARIA MAGDALENA NCHAMA MBA

BATA,GUINEE ECUATORIAL

SAME AS ABOVE

CARIBBEAN STAR ANTWERP

BATA BATA
JT121LK1100054963 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
SB153ABNOOE020138 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
SB153ABNOOEO00876 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS
JT172AEB107059940 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
JT121LK1100056437 1 USED TOYOTA HIACE
JTDBS182300014022 1 USED LEXUS IS 200
JTHBH96S5705012730 1 USED LEXUS GS 300
SB153ABNOOE042703 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS

BE

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ANRGQBSG0151500000278123

1780.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1780.00 Kg
1505.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1245.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-02-16
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.AS AGENT

14.99 m3
12.06 m3
12.06 m3
10.08 m3
14.99 m3
11.85 m3
12.53 m3
12.06 m3
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